

PLA/598/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION

IN THE GOODS OF:
SHAMPA GANGOLY ALSO KNOWN AS SHAMPA ANUJIT GANGOLY, DECEASED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE
Date: 5th October, 2023.

The Court :- No one appears in support of the application even at the second call.

Let this matter go out of the list.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)